
M25 Reggio Emilia
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

15 MAY 2023
City,Country

Reggio Emilia, ITA

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ITA-12A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Guido Pezzella 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 WC 473 GBR  EDMUND, Kyle [1]

2 *1785 ITA  CASTELLETTI, Luigi

3 1812 ITA  FONDRIEST, Matteo

4 1353 ITA  PECCI, Alessandro [12]

5 588 ITA  IANNACCONE, Federico [2]

6 *1161 ITA  MASSACRI, Benito

7 WC *1221 ITA  FURLANETTO, Marco

8 1162 SMR  DE ROSSI, Marco [9]

9 618 GER  WEHNELT, Kai [3]

10 1884 ITA  PERFETTI, Noah

11 *638 ITA  PARENTI, Luca

12 1439 ITA  MARCHETTI, Federico [14]

13 663 GER  HANDEL, TIM [4]

14 *831 ITA  BIONDOLILLO, Gregorio

15 *2150 ITA  BETTINI, Filippo

16 1300 ITA  DI NICOLA, Gianluca [11]

17 931 ITA  CASTAGNOLA, Luca [5]

18 1812 ITA  PRINOTH, Patric

19 WC ITA  ROSATI, Paolo

20 1205 SUI  MARTINEZ, Louroi [10]

21 1043 ITA  ORTENZI, Gian Marco [6]

22 *1445 ITA  BALDISSERRI, Enrico

23 1938 ITA  BULDORINI, Peter

24 WC 1520 ITA  MILITI RIBALDI, Andrea [15]

25 1116 ITA  RICCA, Giorgio [7]

26 1969 IND  KHOSLA, Rushil

27 WC ITA  SANSONE, Riccardo

28 1406 ITA  CORTEGIANI, Alessandro [13]

29 1157 ITA  BAGNOLINI, Daniel [8]

30 2011 ITA  GANDOLFI, Giammarco

31 *737 LTU  VAITIEKUNAS, Pijus

32 1812 ITA  TADDIA, Leonardo [16]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 EDMUND, Kyle
2 IANNACCONE, Federico
3 WEHNELT, Kai
4 HANDEL, TIM
5 CASTAGNOLA, Luca
6 ORTENZI, Gian Marco
7 RICCA, Giorgio
8 BAGNOLINI, Daniel

9 DE ROSSI, Marco
10 MARTINEZ, Louroi
11 DI NICOLA, Gianluca
12 PECCI, Alessandro
13 CORTEGIANI, Alessandro
14 MARCHETTI, Federico
15 MILITI RIBALDI, Andrea
16 TADDIA, Leonardo

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  13 MAY 2023 18:23 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 BETTINI, Filippo (ITA)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Guido Pezzella


